School holidays 2023/2024
All dates inclusive

Term Dates

Autumn Term 1: Monday 4th September – Friday 20th October 2023

Autumn Term 2: Monday 30th October – Friday 22nd December 2023

Spring Term 1: Monday 8th January – Friday 9th February 2024

Spring Term 2:  Monday 19th February – Thursday 28th March 2024

Summer Term 1: Monday 15th April – Friday 24th May 2024

Summer Term 2: Monday 3rd June – Tuesday 23rd July 2024



INSET 2023-2024

INSET 1 Monday 4th September 2023
INSET 2 Friday 20th October 2023
INSET 3 Friday 22nd December 2023 
INSET 4 Monday 22nd July 2024
[bookmark: _GoBack]INSET 5 Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

SATS week

Monday 13th May – Thursday 16th May 2024

START AND FINISH TIMES


Y3/Y4 start time: 8.50 a.m. (Children should arrive at 8.40 a.m.)
Y3/Y4 finish time: 3.25 p.m.

Y5/Y6 start time: 9.00 a.m. (Children should arrive at 8.50 a.m.)
Y5/Y6 finish time: 3.35 p.m.


